	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VEK-H-30320-000
	VEK-H-30320-000 (Knowles)
		    Part Number:
            VEK-H-30320-000
		    Manufacturer:
            Knowles
		    Description:
            SENSOR ASSEMBLY
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Microphones
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 63.04267 (This price is for reference only)
		No VEK-H-30320-000 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VEK-H-30320-000  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1195410000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 765015 S4E1
1555N2GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 4.7X4.7X2.4" GREY
1300310026 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE ASSY SGL-END MALE 5POS
11-006-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 11POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
0152680996 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
0982660224 Molex Inc  CBL 20POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 10"
H2BBT-10105-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015Y/H1500TR 5"
09457150127 Harting  RJI KAB IP20/WAND-METAL 8XAWG 2
P515C13BL1.5 Panduit Corp  POWER CORD IEC 1.50' BLACK
M3AWK-5018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC50K/MC50M/MPL50K
C90201/60 100 3M  CABLE 60COND JKT/SHLD FLAT .025"
86302CY SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 2COND 22AWG BRAID 100'
1454 BK002 Alpha Wire  1454 BLACK 500 FT
C4118A.30.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/20 7/28TC TYPE CMG 1000'
C1364.41.90 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 12/2COND 7 37/36 SPEAKER
391441 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG RED 100'
1857 WU001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 18AWG WHT/BLU 1000'
126-00042 HellermannTyton  ARROWHEAD WING 18LBS 4.45"L BLK
FP-301 1/2" BU 200' 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/2" 200' BLU
STD06W-2 TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON 2 2.6-3.5MM WHITE
0801484 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
SE38PFR-MR10 Panduit Corp  SLEEVE EXP FR WHT 0.38" (9.5MM)
HC4BL72 Panduit Corp  COVER HINGED DUCT PVC BLACK 3"
R29-9991-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
229G-3-32086-17 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0903035 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR SOLID STATE 4A 24VDC
0224002.DRT3P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST 2AG 2A AXIAL
0453010.NR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V V/FA NANO2 10A
0283140.MXJ-B Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 283 ATIS 32V SLOW PAL 140A
3SBP 1.6-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250V SLOW 3AG AXIAL
CG31.5 Littelfuse Inc  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 1.5KV SMD
CG32.5LTR Littelfuse Inc  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 2500V AXIAL
5.0SMDJ64CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC SMD
1.5SMC91A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC SMD
3KP70-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 70VWM 118.65VC P600
TPD6E05U06RVZR Texas Instruments  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 14VC 14UQFN
P4KA9.1AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 13.4VC AXIAL
MART100KP60A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 118VC CASE5A
MXRT100KP54A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 106VC CASE5A
9401690000 Weidmuller  VARISTOR CHASSIS
	VEK-H-30320-000  keywords
	    	VEK-H-30320-000
	VEK-H-30320-000  Knowles
	VEK-H-30320-000  pdf
	VEK-H-30320-000  datasheet
	VEK-H-30320-000  price
	VEK-H-30320-000  distributor
	electronic components VEK-H-30320-000
	VEK-H-30320-000  Audio Products
	VEK-H-30320-000  Microphones
	VEK-H-30320-000  SENSOR ASSEMBLY
	VEK-H-30320-000
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .